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UCPA200 Series UCPA204

Designation :
Shaft diameter
(in) :

(mm) :

Dimensions mm

H
L:
J:
A:
G:

H1 :

Ho:
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UCPA204

20

33.3
76
52
38
13
11
62
31

M10

0.62
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